GMFCS
Level llI-V

| am your comfortable shower
and toilet chair. Whether cleaning
your teeth or showering, my seat tilt
can be adapted to any situation. My
anatomically shaped seat surface
gives you the required support,
stabilises your upper body and can
be adjusted in height. You can sit
even more comfortably on my
insertion pads. These can easily be
removed and cleaned. Because |
have been produced from highly
robust material, you and your parents
will have a lot of fun with me for a
long time to come. Did you know that
I am available in five sizes and can
carry up to 150kg?







Headrest
can be adjusted in height
and angle.

Table
with padded armrest.

Insertion pad

Seat pan
prevents pressure marks on the body.

Anatomically moulded. provides
stability in the pelvic area and
stabilises the upper body.

Robust sub-frame
made from stainless steel.

Footplate
can simply be folded up
for easier access.

1am also available
with a larger hygie-
ne opening in sizes
2-4.

Foot pedal
adjusts the seat pan continuously
from (-)5° to 30°.




Seat width (rear)

Seat depth

Seat shell width (front)

Back height

Seat angle

Can be positioned over a toilet
Total width

Total length

Max. lower leg length

Front edge of hygiene opening
to rear edge of sub-frame

Front opening width
Rear opening width
Rear opening width*

max. load

Weight

HMV No.

* Only applies to sizes 2 b, 3b and 4 b

26cm
3lcm
3lem
49cm
(-)5° - 30°
47 - 57cm
56cm

65cm

47cm

10cm

12cm

60kg

28kg

38cm

3lcm
36cm
36cm
Slcm
(-)5° - 30°
45 -55¢cm
6lcm

65cm

49cm

10cm

12cm

80kg

30kg

You can find more information on accessories & harnesses

in the price list.

36cm
4lem
4lem
S56cm
(-)5° - 30°
42 -52cm
63cm

65cm

S5lcm

10cm
13,5cm
18,5cm
100kg

33kg

33.40.04.1014

4lem
4éem
4é6em
élem
(-)5° - 30°
42 -52cm
71,5cm
70cm

48cm
S4cm

10cm
13,5cm
18,5cm
100kg

35kg

4éem
48cm
S5lcm
65cm
(-)5° - 30°
42 -52cm
7hcm

70cm

57cm

10cm
13,5cm
18,5cm
150kg

38kg

%-[@] Scan this QR code

and watch videos about
the product directly on our
homepage.



