boris. As clean as can be.















I am your comfortable shower and toilet chair. Whether cleaning your teeth or showering, my seat tilt can be adapted to any situation. My anatomically shaped seat surface gives you the required support, stabilises your upper body and can be adjusted in height. You can sit even more comfortably on my insertion pads. These can easily be removed and cleaned. Because I have been produced from highly robust material, you and your parents will have a lot of fun with me for a long time to come. Did you know that I am available in five sizes and can carry up to 150 kg?



















Data		Size 0	Size 1	Size 2	Size 3	Size 4
Seat width (rear)		26 cm	31cm	36 cm	41cm	46 cm
Seat depth		31cm	36 cm	41cm	46 cm	48 cm
Seat shell width (front)		31cm	36 cm	41cm	46 cm	51cm
Back height		49 cm	51cm	56 cm	61cm	65 cm
Seat angle		(-)5° - 30°	(-)5° - 30°	(-)5° - 30°	(-)5° - 30°	(-)5° - 30°
Can be positioned over a toilet		47 - 57 cm	45 - 55 cm	42 - 52cm	42 - 52cm	42 - 52cm
Total width		56 cm	61cm	63 cm	71,5 cm	74cm
Total length		65 cm	65 cm	65 cm	70 cm	70 cm
Max. lower leg length		38 cm		48 cm		
Front edge of hygiene opening to rear edge of sub-frame		47 cm	49 cm	51cm	54 cm	57cm
Front opening width	Α	10 cm	10 cm	10 cm	10 cm	10 cm
Rear opening width	b	12 cm	12 cm	13,5 cm	13,5 cm	13,5 cm
Rear opening width*	С	-	-	18,5 cm	18,5 cm	18,5 cm
max. load		60 kg	80 kg	100 kg	100 kg	150 kg
Weight		28 kg	30 kg	33 kg	35 kg	38 kg
HMV No.		33.40.04.1014				

 $^{^{\}star}$ Only applies to sizes 2 b, 3 b and 4 b





